
Provisional Programs of DBW

July 27th (Sat) July 28th (Sun)

8:00

20:00

10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

Luncheon: Handling the vein material

Case discussion & Dinner

Poster

Sweets seminar: Vein graft remodeling & OPG of DB

Lecture 1: What we need to learn for successful DB

Dry Lab 1
Small vessel anastomosis

Dry Lab2

Animal Lab
・Carotid bypass
・Femoral bypass

Opening remarks

Lecture 2: Selection and exposure of distal target 
Lecture 3: Tips of anastomosis technique of DB

Self-introduction & ice breaking

Luncheon: Troubleshooting during bypass surgery

Animal Lab
・Carotid bypass
・Femoral bypass

Dry Lab2

Lecture 4: Management after DB surgery

Morning: Importance of intraoperative evalution

Animal Lab
・Carotid bypass
・Femoral bypass

Dry Lab2

Closing remarks


	スライド番号 1

