Provisional Programs of DBW

	July 27 th (Sat)	July 28 th (Sun)	
8:00		Morning : Importance of	intraoperative evalution
10:00	Opening remarks Lecture 1: What we need to learn for successful DB Lecture 2: Selection and exposure of distal target	Animal Lab • Carotid bypass • Femoral bypass	Dry Lab2
12:00	Lecture 3: Tips of anastomosis technique of DB Luncheon: Handling the vein material	Luncheon : Troublesho	ing during bypass surgery
14:00	Self-introduction & ice breaking Dry Lab 1 Small vessel anastomosis	Dry Lab2	Animal Lab • Carotid bypass • Femoral bypass
16:00	Sweets seminar: Vein graft remodeling & OPG of DB	Closing remarks	
18:00	Lecture 4: Management after DB surgery Case discussion & Dinner		
20:00			